
SUB-JUNIOR	JAZZ

1 Emily	Stevenson NSW
2 Anastasia	Wright QLD
3 Tahlia	Polmear WA
4 Lily	Grinsed VIC
5 Ciara	Martin NSW
6 Alyssa	Kelly WA
7 Yuuki	Hiwatashi NSW
8 Kyrah	Dales QLD
9 Eleanor	Grinsted VIC
10 Ruby	Miletic WA
11 Nicole	Saab NSW
12 Isla	Mc	Pate QLD
13 Malaika	Geerharry VIC

JUNIOR	JAZZ

1 Angelique	Neskakis VIC
2 Kirra	Howlett QLD
3 Charlotte	Morgan NSW
4 Dakota	Pages WA
5 Emma	Billing VIC
6 Annalyse	Privitera QLD
7 Stella	Vardanega NSW
8 Olivia	Nash WA
9 Sienna	Christain VIC
10 Charlotte	West QLD
11 Olivia	Camponealo NSW
12 Maya	Bailey WA
13 Jessica	Ryan VIC
14 Dulcie	Fitzsimmons QLD
15 Elizabeth	Vowles NSW

INTERMEDIATE	JAZZ

1 Madison	Mc	Dougall WA
2 Lucinda	West QLD
3 Charli	Hughes NSW
4 Julia	Tsetsonis VIC
5 Trinity	Dunnett WA
6 Paige	Muller QLD
7 Zara	Renel NSW
8 Selena	Konidaris VIC
9 Anna	Ginbey WA
10 Jemma	Sullivan QLD
11 Amelia	Newman NSW



12 Sophie	Tsitfridis VIC
13 Crystal	Bradley QLD
14 Emilia		Venuto NSW
15 Jessica	Blackstock VIC

SENIOR	JAZZ

1 Natalia	Hines QLD
2 Katie	Robert VIC
3 Eloise	Ellacott NSW
4 Lauren	Nichpls QLD
5 Sarah	Ward VIC
6 Elizabeth	Newman NSW
7 Sarah	Peressini QLD
8 Zoe	Smith VIC
9 Charlotte	Rowe NSW
10 Lisa	Verstraten QLD
11 Emma	Ryan VIC
12 Jemma	Cushman NSW

SUB]	JUNIOR	BALLET

1 Jessica	Cooper QLD
2 Madeleine	KonstantakosNSW
3 Allegra	Stefanska VIC
4 Emma	Bruce QLD
5 Lily	Grinsted VIC
6 Nicole	Saab NSW
7 Celeste	Rusmanis VIC
8 	Breannah	Lewis QLD
9 Chloe	Petroic VIC
10 Cali	Biddle QLD

JUNIOR	BALLET

1 Mia	Downing VIC Indian
2 Alice	Brown QLD Russian
3 Stella	Vardanega NSW Hungarian
4 Eleanor	Grinsted VIC Russian
5 Isla	Mc	Pate QLD Cuban
6 Isabelle	Ho	Shon NSW Chinese	Sleeve
7 Jayla	Balcombe VIC Swedish
8 Kirra	Howlett QLD Czech	Ribbon	Dance
9 Yuuki	Hiwatashi NSW Oriental
10 Ellie	Gianakis VIC Polish	Polka



11 Anastasia	Wright QLD Russian
12 Charlotte	Morgan NSW Russian
13 Isabella	Eaglefield WA Hungarian

INTERMEDIATE	BALLET

1 Zara	Renal NSW Spanish
2 Zoe	Browning QLD Russian
3 Erica	Kitney VIC Hungarian
4 Sarah	Saab NSW Arabian
5 Carlyle	Keyser QLD Russian
6 Emily	Euman VIC Polinaise
7 Saskia	Colvin NSW Italian
8 Lucinda	West QLD Russian	Hankerchief
9 Leila	Pirova VIC Tajik
10 Kristabella	LeembruggenNSW Russian
11 Jemma	Sullivan QLD South		Indian	Classical
12 Georgia	Noon VIC Russian

SENIOR	BALLET

1 Trinity	Dunnett WA Scarf	Dance
2 Natalia	Hines QLD Pandora's	Box
3 Elizabth	Newman NSW Ally	from	A	Star	is	Born
4 Sarah	Ward VIC Giselle
5 Charlotte	Olm QLD Frida	Katilo
6 Eloise	Ellacott NSW Leopard
7 Katelyn	Oakley VIC Pigtails	at	Graduation	Ball
8 Lisa	Verstraten QLD Carabosse
9 Emilia	Venuto NSW Black	Swan
11 Rachael	Adair-ConnollyNSW Mary	Poppins

SUB-JUNIOR TAP

1 Minms	Clarke NSW
2 Charlotte	Sloan QLD
3 Emma	Billing VIC
4 Alyssa	Kelly WA
5 Madison	Khoury NSW
6 Andy	Malseed QLD
7 Sarina	Azad VIC
8 Caitlin	Cooper WA
9 Isabella	Khoury NSW
10 Amorr	Davis QLD
11 Ellie	Gianakis VIC



12 Peyton	Lawrence WA
13 Amelia	Waters NSW
14 Madeline	D'Rozario QLD
15 Zara	Subdsi VIC

JUNIOR	TAP

1 Bella	Votis VIC
2 AnnabelleMilner	 QLD
3 Isabelle	Ho	Shon NSW
4 Dakota	Pages WA
5 Alice	Davis VIC
6 Charlee	Webber QLD
7 Charlotte	Morgan NSW
8 Olivia	Nash WA
9 Tessa	Armstrong VIC
10 Kirra	Howlett QLD
11 Alexander	Pavan NSW
12 Maya	Bailey WA
13 Georgia	Asmanis VIC
14 Ashlee	Howlett QLD
15 Anastasia	Fokas NSW
16 Angus	Thomson WA

INTERMEDIATE	TAP

1 Allira	Rolph QLD
2 Vianne	Haynes SA
3 Amelia	Newman NSW
4 Lily	Vernon VIC
5 Summer	Howe QLD
6 Jess	Kaufmann WA
7 Eloise	Ellacott NSW
8 Selena	Konidaris VIC
9 Emmian	Bryant QLD
10 Anna	Ginbey WA
11 Emilia	Venuto NSW
12 Jessica	Corevski VIC
13 Grace	Martin QLD
14 Sarah	Saab NSW
15 Mia	De	Santa VIC

1 Maddison	Lamont	 WA	
2 Sandra	Dang	 NSW	
3 Lauren	Nichols	 QLD



4 Nathan	Carson	 WA
5 Madeline	Said	 NSW
6 Darcy	Rose	 QLD	
7 Tara	Smith	 VIC	
8 Elizabeth	Newman	 NSW	
9 Schaila	Morris	 QLD	
10 Adele	Murphy	 WA
11 Jemma	Cushway	 NSW	
12 Lisa	Verstraten	 QLD	

SUB	JUNIOR	HIP	HOP	

1 Nicole	Saab NSW	
2 Sarina	Azad VIC
3 Kyrah	Dales QLD
4 Stella	Vardanega NSW	
5 Lucy	Lam VIC
6 Andy	Malseed QLD
7 Amelia	Waters NSW	
8 Natasha	Hansen VIC
9 Anastasia	Wright QLD
10 Katelyn	Semaan NSW	
11 Anastasia	Mamos VIC

JUNIOR	HIP	HOP

1 Summer	Pitceathly QLD
2 Hannah	Sluyter NSW
3 Jack	Harris VIC
4 Jamieson	Hardaker QLD
5 Jean	Bucca NSW
6 Tessa	Armstrong VIC
7 Tyla	Radburn-Hodge QLD
8 Charlotte	Morgan NSW
9 Erica	Kitney VIC
10 Katie	Boland QLD
11 Zara	Renel NSW

INTERMEDIATE	HIP	HIP

1 Sarah	Mason VIC
2 Sienna	Predl QLD



3 Amelia	Newman NSW
4 Liana	Samson	Piniata VIC
5 Tori	Taituma QLD
6 Eloise	Ellacott NSW
7 Isabella	Fidanza VIC
8 Paige	Muller QLD
9 Sarah	Saab NSW
10 Saylor	Davis QLD
11 Jemma	Noblett NSW

SENIOR	HIP	HOP

1 Shayal	Kiron QLD
2 Josie	Barritt QLD
3 Stephanie	McBride NSW
4 Summer	Howe QLD
5 Emily	Anderson QLD
6 Louise	Dos	Santos NSW


